
Sl No. Institute Confirmation of IIC Member Email Room No.

1 Techno India 130 Jayeeta Debnath Munshi jayeetad.m@gmail.com

2 Techno India 130 Dr. Lakshmishri Roy drlakshmi1371@gmail.com

3 Techno India 130 Tapasi Bhattacharjee tapasi.dgp@gmail.com

4 Bengal College of Engineering BANASHREE MANDAL bana2k11.mandal@gmail.com

5 ICFAI University Tripura Debshita Biswas debarshita.biswas@iutripura.edu.in

6 Biswanath College DEEPJYOTI NATH deepjyoti.nath91@gmail.com

7 Nowgong College Dr Kaveri Sharma kaverikaveri.sharma@gmail.com

8 Nowgong College Dr Pallabi Goswami gpallabi33@gmail.com

9 Nowgong College Mrs Karabi Devi karabi30@gmail.com

10 TRIPURA UNIVERSITY Dr Shaon Ray Chaudhuri shaon_raychaudhuri@yahoo.co.in

11 AMITY UNIVERSITY,JHARKHAND Dr. Shovona Choudhury schoudhury@rnc.amity.edu

12 SILICON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Dr. Sushri Samita Rout sushri@silicon.ac.in

13 GURUNANAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Ms. Rosalin Nath rosalin.nath@gmail.com

14 National Institute of Technology Raipur Satya  Eswari Jujjavarapu satyaeswarij.bt@nitrr.ac.in

15 Gupta College of Technological sciences Dibya Sinha dibya650@gmail.com

16 Gupta College of Technological Sciences Malini Sen malini.in.sen@gmail.com

17

Alagappa Chettiar Government College of 

Engineering and Technology, Karaikudi, 

Tamilnadu
S. Nageswari 

18 Prof Paratiti pratiti_ghosh@yahoo.co.in

IIC Innovation Ambassador Training Program 

(6th - 7th March 2020)

List of Accomodations for the participants
MAKAUT (Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology), 

Haringhata Farm, West Bengal
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